



S. KULA WOMEN'S COLLEGE WOMEN

Kongkhampat, Nambol, Manipur – 795134 Affiliated to Manipur University **世代 四**己 対形。 Email⊠: skwcollege@gmail.com

Phone D: 0385-2999810

Website: www.skwomenscollege.ac.in

A "College with Potential for Excellence"

awarded by the UGC

ORDER The 10th February, 2022

No. SKWC-1/1-2022/CDC: In pursuance of the resolution no. 2 of the Teachers meeting which was held on the 8th February, 2022 of the college a College Development Committee of S. Kula Women's College, Nambol, Manipur is constituted with the following as members for the period of 3 (Three) years with immediate effect.

Sl. No.	Name with Department	Designation
1.	Dr. W. Robindro Singh,	Chairman
	Principal, S. Kula Women's College	
2.	Shri S. Chandrakumar Singh,	Member
	Head of Department, Chemistry	
3.	Mrs. N. Tamubi Devi,	Member
	Head of Department, Zoology	
4.	Dr. W. Kunjarani Chanu	Member
	HOD, Philosophy	
5.	Mrs. Th. Ranjana Devi	Member
	HOD, Geology	
6.	Mr. S. Ibotombi Singh	Member
	HOD, Political Science	
7.	Mr. I. Binoi Singh, HOD, Mathematics	Member
8.	Mr. K. Brajagopal Singh	Member
	HOD, Commerce	
9.	Dr. M. Ratankumar Singh	Member
	HOD, History	
10.	Dr. L. Sumobala Devi	Member
	HOD, Food Technology	
11.	Dr. S. Sovachandra Singh, A.P., Statistics	Member
12.	Mr. M. Angamba Meitei, Lect./A.P., Human Rights	Member
13.	Mr. Th. Sunder Singh, Lect./A.P., Geology	Member Secretary

Further, it is informed to all the members of this committee that this college Development Committee will look after all round development of the college including staff salaries for betterment of the staff.

(Dr. W. Robindro Singh)

Principal,

S. Kula Women's College, Nambol, Manipur.

S. Kula Women's College Nambol, Maribur